
1)  Black & Veatch Corporation 2) Ritter GIS, Inc.
1715 N. Westshore Blvd., Suite 725 143 CadyCentre # 115
Tampa, FL 33607 Northville, MI 48167
813.207.7910 248.914.6035

3) Woolpert, Inc.  
4454 Idea Center Blvd.  
Dayton, OH 45430  
937.461.5660

ADVERTISED: TAMPA BAY TIMES 4/19/2023
POSTED: myclearwater.com 4/19/2023 - 5/18/2023

Due/Opening: May 18, 2023; 10:00 a.m.

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL No. 36-23

Asset Management System

Solicitation Response Listing
 

FOR THE CITY OF CLEARWATER


